Calypso Ultrapure Water Stills
Fistreem Calypso automatic Water Stills offer
many of the proven features of the high
performance Cyclon Still at an economical price.
The Calypso is available with outputs of 2 or 4 l.hr-¹
and can be bench or wall mounted. The 2 litre is
still suitable for use in the smaller laboratory. If
higher outputs are required, the 4 litre model is

Dimensions (HxWxD) 790 x 260 x 325 mm 790 x 260 x 325 mm
Weight 15 kg 15 kg
Ordering Information
Catalogue No Output Power Dimensions WxDxH
(mm)
WCA002.MH1.4 2 L/hr Single 220V 1.8kW 260 x 325 x 790
WCA002.MH1.7 2 L/hr Single 240V 1.8kW 260 x 325 x 790
WCA004.MH1.4 4 L/hr Single 220V 3.0kW 260 x 325 x 790
WCA004.MH1.7 4 L/hr Single 240V 3.0kW 260 x 325 x 790
Accessories
Catalogue No Description Capacity Dimensions WxDxH
(mm)
WCA900.RTA.9 Storage Reservoir 30 litre 260 x 325 x 790